

Lazydays Holding Annual Holiday Rallies at Dealership's 300-site RV Resort

World's largest RV dealership hosting series of holiday events and live concerts

Tampa, Florida (PRWEB) December 14, 2015 -- Lazydays, the world's largest RV dealership, is hosting its Annual Holiday Rallies at the dealership's 300-site RV Resort. Lazydays hosts three distinct rallies throughout the month of December: The Old-Fashioned Holiday-Style Fun Rally, the 2016 Tiffin Preview Rally and the very popular sold-out Annual New Year's Eve Rally.

The very popular, sold-out Annual New Year's Eve Rally at Lazydays will take place this year from December 30 to January 2. RVers will welcome the New Year with a long weekend full of dinners, dancing and entertainment. The band "Kim & The Cadillacs" will kick-off the weekend with live music on December 30 followed by a New Year's Eve performance by local Florida band, "The Impacs."

"Getting together with the RV community during the holidays is something we look forward to each year," said Linda Stephens, Vice-President of Finance and Operations, who oversees the Lazydays RV resort. "These rallies have been incredibly successful, and every year they provide our guests with some of the best activities and events around."

The Tiffin Manufacturer Rally last weekend brought together family, friends and RV enthusiasts together for an in-depth look of the new 2016 Tiffin motorhomes, while getting acquainted with on-site Tiffin representatives. In addition, resort guests had access to Tiffin product demonstrations, service seminars, engaging activities, catered dinners and entertainment.

Earlier in the month, Lazydays held a four-day Old-Fashioned Holiday-Style Fun Rally at the RV Resort where guests enjoyed fun-filled days of holiday-style fun with catered dinners, dancing and entertainment, followed by the Lazydays 4th Annual Christmas Tree Lighting.

Guests can make their reservations for the RV Resort by calling (800) 350-6731, or at www.lazydays.com/RVResort. The Lazydays RV Resort has received a TripAdvisor® Certificate of Excellence award, given only to establishments that consistently achieve great traveler reviews on TripAdvisor. The Resort is located in the world renowned 126-acre dealership site and features 24-hour security, remodeled pool, hot tub, laundry and shower facilities, complimentary Wi-Fi, cable TV and newspaper, plus special discounts at the Exit 10 Restaurant & Pub. A full-time concierge is located on site to assist with travel plans and discounted local attraction tickets.

For more information on the events and rallies at the Lazydays RV Resort, please visit the Events & Rallies section at www.lazydays.com/RVResort/Events.

About Lazydays

Lazydays®, founded in 1976, is the world's largest RV dealership. Based on 126 acres outside Tampa, FL since 1996, Lazydays also has a dealership located in Tucson, AZ as well as the recent addition of three dealerships located in Johnstown, Aurora and Longmont, CO. Lazydays has the largest selection of RV brands in the nation featuring more than 1,700 new and pre-owned RVs, nearly 300 service bays, three accessories and parts stores and two on-site campgrounds with over 700 RV campsites. Lazydays has built its reputation on providing an outstanding customer experience with exceptional service and product expertise, and as a place to rest and recharge with other RVers. More than a quarter million RVers and their families visit Lazydays every



year, making it "their home away from home." Lazydays has been recognized as a "Top 50 RV Dealer" by RV Business and as one of Tampa Bay's "Top Work Places." The Lazydays Employee Foundation, supported by payroll contributions from more than 60% of Lazydays' employees, has contributed more than one million dollars to make many historic changes for at-risk children in the Tampa Bay and Tucson communities. For most people, Lazydays isn't just the beginning of their journey; it's very much a part of their ride. To learn more, visit www.lazydays.com.

###



Contact Information Tamara Joseph Tucker/Hall +1 (813) 228-0652

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.